LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder

Art. No. 2410235

=

D, 6D

e 6
&)

42 43

sﬁwiAQCS/

44

Version No.

Enable Time




LACELA

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 2410235

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 | FJER Out Flange 10305001082 1 45 | Inductance 10604001004 1
2 |WE 100 Grinding Wheel 100 21201006041 1 | 46 |ETUEETSTAX 25 Screw ST4X 25 30202034 3
3 | FHR Inner Flange 10305001081 1| 47 [fijEE Right Rear Cover 10101003036 1
4 |[RMEEEE100 Wheel Guarder 100 10401001049 1| 48 [HJHZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
5 |fi il Output Spindle 10301001127 1| 49 [W8irE Cord sleeve 10102001025 1
6 Bt Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1 50 [HZA Capacitance 10603001003 1
7 |AFREHIEETMA X 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201011 4 | 51 |¥ERlEZEHE3 Plastic wiring block 3 30802008 1
8 |fia Gear Box Cover 10203004084 1 53 |HHZSIEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
9 |0fEE46 X1 O-ring 46X 1 10102003219 1 54 |G Left Rear Cover 10101003037 1
10 |Hhi76001 Bearing 6001 30103017 1 | 55 [JFk Switch 10601001098 1
11 |7 EE24X 1.5 Bearing cap 24X1.5 10401002048 1 | 56 |Fitx Name Plate 20402007039 1
12 |7 P RIsETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201004 3| 57 |HrdHIRTF20 Wrench 20 21201002057 1
13 | KHE %S Gear 10302009048 1| 58 |MFHAEM8 Side handle M8 21201001041 1
14 |FEHhZ&HK0709 Needle bearing HK0O709 30101011 1| 59 [HiK Inductance 10604001049 1
15 |HIEBUSIATMAXE  |Screw M4X6 30201043 1| 60 égzzinzid]14'18‘19'21‘22'23 %i:itg?zling}f;f21i22_23> 10701001097 1
16 |fiih b 0il storage sponge 21201007010 1
17 |fi#ih R AR 0il storage card 10401004009 1
18 | E8i4Y Self-lock Pin 10306001038 1
19 |[OERET7X1 O-ring 7X1 10102003129 1
20 |5 HLEARETMA X 8 Screw M4 X8 30201161 1
21 [3k5% Gear Box 10201004241 1
22 | ABIBE Self-lock Spring 10303001120 1
23 |A#E Self-lock Cap 10101007084 1
24 |5 BHURETMA X 16 Screw M4 X 16 30201015 1
25 |FBIRETST4AX 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
26 |NIEERM6 Nut M6 30501104 1
27 |V Pinion 10302009049 1
28 |PFEFTX16X0.3 Flat washer7X16X0.3  |30403119 1
20 |SEBRE22X 25X 2. 5 E??“mr“““”X% 10102003130 1
30 |%li&608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
31 | E Alu. bearing cap 10204004177 1
32 (i1 Armature 10502001243 1
33 | e Y insulation ring 10101006004 1
34 |Hh&607 Bearing 607 30103039 1
35 |fhRA £ Bearing Bush 10102002002 1
36 |P4XE Air Deflector 10101005046 1
37 |EBIRETSTAX 70 Screw ST4X70 30202052 2
38 |ET Stator 10501001222 1
39 |4 Tension spring 10607001024 2
40 [HL5%E Housing 10101001138 1
41 |HaRs Name Plate 20302007536 1
42 |4 Brush Holder 10606001063 2
43 [Tkl Carbon Brush 10605001119 4
44 |plE G Brush holder cap 10606001065 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	241023S爆炸图
	241023S爆炸图清单

